Neither

Item N | Strongly Agree nor Strongly | School | District
Item Focus | Number Jitem Text Disagree | Disagree | Disagree | Agree Agree | Rating| Rating
School 1 | believe school staff respond to me in a timely manner. 87 | 4.60% | 1.15% 6.90% |28.74%| 58.62% | 4.36 | 3.99
School 2 | believe school staff stay in touch with me through letters, events, g8 | a55% | 4.55% 297% | 30.68%| 57.95%
phone calls, and/or emails. oo o0 e e 2271 433 | 4.00
School 3 | believe school staff are available to assist me when | need help. 57 | 2.30% | 3.45% 4.60% |27.59%| 62.07% N
School | believe school staff care about students at this school. 87 | 3.45% | 2.30% 6.90% |(24.14%|63.22%| 4.41 | 4.03
School | beli hool staff emb [tural di ity at this school.
choo elieve school staff embrace cultural diversity at this schoo ga | 238% | 0.00% 214% | 36.90%| 53.57% o
School 6 | believe | am welcome and respected at this school. 87 | 4.60% | 0.00% 5.75% |28.74%| 60.92% | 4.41 | 4.07
School 7 | believe this school provides a safe learning environment. 87 | 3.45% | 1.15% 6.90% |[39.08%(49.43%| 4.30 | 4.03
School 8 | believe rules are applied consistently to all students. 85 ] 2.35% | 4.71% 9.41% |[36.47%| 47.06%| 4.21 | 3.71
School 9 | believe this school maintains a clean and tidy appearance. 85 | 2.35% | 1.18% 4.71% |[35.29%( 56.47%| 4.42 | 4.11
School 10 I bglieve the Polk County Public School District's bus service is 62 | 6.45% | 000% | 11.29% |35.48% | 46.77%
satisfactory. 4.16 | 3.52
School 11 |l beli hool staff hold students to high academic standards.
choo elieve school staff hold students to high academic standards 86 | 0.00% | 2.33% 6.98% |43.02%| 47 67%
436 | 3.98
School 12 |l beli hool staff diff t to help students | .
choo elieve school staff use different ways to help students learn ga | 119% | 2.76% 357% |38.10%| 52.38%
4.36 | 3.88
School 13 | believe this school offers a wide selection of courses and after- 82 | 2.44% | 8.54% 9.76% |37.80%| 41.46%
school programs. 4.07 | 3.69
School 14 |l beli hool and district leadershi id lity teachers.
choo elieve school and district leadership provide quality teachers 85 | 235% | 2.35% | 1059% |32.94%| 5176%
429 | 3.85
School 15 | believe this is a good school. 86 | 2.33% | 2.33% 8.14% |[32.56%| 54.65%| 4.35 | 4.01
Media 16 JHow would you rate your perception of the Polk County Public
School District based on the type of information source you use? 50 | 6.00% | 2.00% | 28.00% |12.00% | 52.00%
(Newspapers) 4.02 | 3.59
Media 17 How would you rate your perception of the Polk County Public
School District based on the type of information source you use? 69 | 1.45% | 1.45% | 18.84% |11.59% | 66.67%
(School District) 441 | 4.30
Media 18 |JHow would you rate your perception of the Polk County Public
School District based on the type of information source you use? 52 ] 9.62% | 1.92% | 26.92% | 9.62% | 51.92%
(Social Media) 392 ] 3381




Neither

Item N | Strongly Agree nor Strongly | School | District
Item Focus | Number Jitem Text Disagree | Disagree | Disagree | Agree Agree | Rating| Rating
Media 19 How would you rate your perception of the Polk County Public
School District based on the type of information source you use? 55 | 9.09% | 3.64% | 27.27% |12.73%| 47.27%
(Television & Radio) 3.85 | 3.61
Media 20 JHow would you rate your perception of the Polk County Public
School District based on the type of information source you use? 69 | 5.80% | 1.45% | 21.74% | 11.59%| 59.42%
(Word of Mouth) 4.17 | 3.53
District 21 ]I believe the Polk County Public School District maintains cl d
istric . elevc.e. .e olk County Public School District maintains clean an 25 | 267% | 0.00% 9.33% | 46.67%| 41.33%
tidy facilities. 4.24 | 3.87
District 22 |l believe the Polk County Public School District mak ibl
istric . eleye e. 9 ounty Public School District makes responsible 68 | 2.41% | 2.94% | 16.18% |a1.18% | 35.29%
financial decisions. 4.00 | 3.20
District 23 |l believe the Polk County Public School District i d t
istric fur:a(;;vge e Polk County Public School District receives adequate 68 | 11.76% | 13.24% | 11.76% |35.29% | 27.94% N
District 24 |l believe the Polk County Public School District t ith
istric . eleye e Polk County Public School District operates wi 6o | 235% | 2.90% | 21.74% |39.13%| 31.88%
financial transparency. 391 | 3.14
District 25 |l believe the Polk County Public School District effectivel
istric ! elieve the Polk County u ic Schoo |s.r|c effectively 76 | 3.95% | 1.39% | 1053% |47.37%| 36.80%
implements programs to raise student achievement. 4.12 | 3.48
District 26 | believe the Polk County Public School District provides
opportunities for parents and the community to become involved 77 | 3.90% | 2.60% 7.79% |46.75% | 38.96%
in schools. 4.14 | 3.81
District 27 |l beli duates of the Polk County Public School District
istric elieve graduates of the Polk County Public School District are 21 | 2.82% | 9.86% | 12.68% |42.25%| 35 30%
prepared for college and/or the workforce. 3.92 | 3.49
District 28 |l hav? a positive perception of the Polk County Public School 27 | 130% | 7.79% | 11.69% |42 86% | 36.36%
District. 4.05 | 3.52




